
1 高  木  景  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 2 57.23 23.60 33.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

3 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 0.04 4.240 1 0 0 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 2 2

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.29 0.81-2 -4 -2 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 0

22.50 23.60

Composition 3.33 3.304.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.254.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.554.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 4.25

33.63

2 山  中  翔  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 47.72 17.76 29.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<+2T<< << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.88 1.22-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 -1 0 1

5 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 -0.07 3.830 0 0 -2 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 1 2

8 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 -0.08 1.320 0 -1 -1 -1

18.40 17.76

Composition 3.33 3.103.75 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.953.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.953.50 2.25 2.25 3.00 3.75

29.96
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3 中  尾  翔  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 47.30 17.33 29.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 3.70 -0.21 3.49-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2F< < 1.44 -0.52 0.92-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

5 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 0 1 2

7 CSp1 1.40 0.06 1.461 1 -1 0 1

8 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 1 -1 -1 -1

17.94 17.33

Composition 3.33 3.053.50 3.00 2.75 2.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.953.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.75

29.97

4 井  上  涼  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 39.96 13.49 26.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.16 2.440 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 1Lze+1A+1A+SEQ e 2.68 -0.33 2.35-2 -2 -5 -3 -3

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -1 -2 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.49 0.87-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 1 0 0

7 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

8 2T 1.30 -0.08 1.220 0 -1 0 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.05 1.230 0 -1 -2 1

15.02 13.49

Composition 3.33 2.803.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.503.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.653.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

26.47
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5 宮  本  義  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 39.15 11.18 28.47 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<<+2T<< << 0.80 -0.19 0.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.24 2.56-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 1 0 -1 0

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 CSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12.00 11.18

Composition 3.33 2.903.25 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.853.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.803.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

28.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 トーク  愛  柵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 5 38.87 12.73 26.64 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-3 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.02 2.780 0 0 -1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

6 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-2 0 -1 0 0

8 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

13.92 12.73

Composition 3.33 2.703.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.603.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.703.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

26.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 土  保  直之輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 37.52 13.38 26.14 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.24 -0.31 2.93-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

2 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 -1 -1 0

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz!< ! F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.37 1.33-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.961 0 -1 -1 0

17.52 13.38

Composition 3.33 2.603.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.453.25 2.00 1.50 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.803.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.50

26.14

転倒:  -2.00 (4)
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